
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Party Seq= 2; Index Type= Notaries;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201601260000
25540

01/26/2016
09:33:33 AM

DONALD
SUSAN MIKUL

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201603100000
77260

03/10/2016
09:18:51 AM

HOLDEN
JESSICA

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201607070002
36780

07/07/2016
02:48:03 PM

DASHER
LEEANN

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201608040002
76690

08/04/2016
11:20:30 AM

O CONNOR
JOYANN
ROETT

NOTARY OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201608180002
96090

08/18/2016
10:40:42 AM

MCCANN
GENCIE ANN

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201605310001
84560

05/31/2016
10:12:11 AM

NAVARRO
ELORIDA
HERNANDEZ

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201609130003
33020

09/13/2016
02:03:52 PM

BUTLER
APRIL DAWN

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201603310001
04500

03/31/2016
03:39:20 PM

SEALES
TAMMY M

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201605090001
55500

05/09/2016
11:34:41 AM

TRAVIS
PAMELA
EATMON

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

201609010003
17320

09/01/2016
09:20:40 AM

THOMAS
SHELDA
RIGGINS

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY


