Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seg= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Party Seg= 2; Index Type= Notaries;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201601260000 25540	01/26/2016 09:33:33 AM	DONALD SUSAN MIKUL		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201603100000 77260	03/10/2016 09:18:51 AM	HOLDEN JESSICA		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
201607070002 36780	07/07/2016 02:48:03 PM	DASHER LEEANN		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201608040002 76690	08/04/2016 11:20:30 AM	O CONNOR JOYANN ROETT		NOTARY	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY						
201608180002 96090	08/18/2016 10:40:42 AM	MCCANN GENCIE ANN		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201605310001 84560	05/31/2016 10:12:11 AM	NAVARRO ELORIDA HERNANDEZ		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201609130003 33020	09/13/2016 02:03:52 PM	BUTLER APRIL DAWN		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201603310001 04500	03/31/2016 03:39:20 PM	SEALES TAMMY M		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201605090001 55500	05/09/2016 11:34:41 AM	TRAVIS PAMELA EATMON		NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY						
201609010003 17320	09/01/2016 09:20:40 AM	THOMAS SHELDA RIGGINS		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						